
2024 – 2025 y. s. spring semester  Department of Marine Engineering lecturer‘s  

Bachelor‘s and Master‘s studies  

Consultation schedule 

 

Faculty of Marine Technology and Natural Sciences Bijūnų str. 17 91225 Klaipeda 

 
Lecturer‘s Name 

Surname  
Day of the week, time Room Contacts 

Sea Port Enginering, Marine Transport Engineering 

Assoc. prof. dr. 

Raimondas 

Barzdžiukas 

Tuesday  

1500 - 1700 ** 

232 Contact with the lecturer email: 

Raimondas.Barzdziukas@ku.lt 

Assoc. prof. dr. Vasilij 

Djačkov 

Monday 

1330-1430 

243 Contact with the lecturer email: 

Vasilij.Djackov@ku.lt  

Assit. dr. Lukas 

Norkevičius 

Contact with the lecturer email: Lukas.Norkevicius@ku.lt  

Prof. dr. Rima 

Mickevičienė 

Friday 
1520 – 1610 

242 Contact with the lecturer email:  

Rima.Mickeviciene@ku.lt 

Prof. dr. Martynas 

Jonkus 

Contact with the lecturer email: Martynas.Jonkus@ku.lt 

Assoc. prof. dr. 

Donatas Paulauskas 

Contact with the lecturer email: Donatas.Paulauskas@ku.lt  

 

Prof. habil. dr. 

Vytautas Paulauskas 

Monday 

1330 – 1430 

233 Contact with the lecturer email:  
Vytautas.Paulauskas@ku.lt 

vytautaskltc@gmail.com 

Assoc. prof. dr. Birutė 

Plačienė 

Monday 

1100-1200 

232  

Teams 

Contact with the lecturer email:  

Birute.Placiene@ku.lt  

Assoc. prof. dr. 

Robertas Mikalauskas  

Contact with the lecturer email: Robertas.Mikalauskas@ktu.lt 

 

Prof. dr. Paulius 

Rapalis 

Contact with the lecturer email: Paulius.Rapalis@ku.lt 

Lect. Ieva Bernotienė Contact with the lecturer email:Ieva.Bernotiene@ku.lt  

Lect. Romanas 

Ryžkovas  

Contact with the lecturer email:    Romanas.Ryzkovas@ku.lt  

Lect. Larisa Vasiljeva Thursday 

1340–1530 

243, 

ZOOM 

Contact with the lecturer email::     

Larisa.Vasiljeva@ku.lt     

Lect. Žana Špedt Contact with the lecturer email: Zana.Spedt@ku.lt  

Lect. Evaldas 

Mikalauskas 

Contact with the lecturer email: Evaldas.Mikalauskas@ku.lt 

Practicing teacher  

Tatjana Djačkova 

Contact with the lecturer email:    Tatjana.Djackova@ku.lt 

 

Assist. Iamshchikov 

Evgenii 

Contact with the lecturer email: Evgenii.Iamshchikov@ku.lt 
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